LAR TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI d.o.o
SI/07/2017
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
O
b
lik
o
va

Recommended approx.
max. roller speed m/s
Ordering example:
* - To determine the axis and pipe
load capacity use the diagram on
the pages 9–11.
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
Conical roller KP395
  Type:         KP395 B10
GRAVITY
T
R
A
N
S
P
O
R
T
N
I
S
IS
T
E
M
I
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
Page 106
 PIPE DESIGNS :
 - Galvanised metal pipe
 - Inox metal pipe
 - Aluminium pipe
ROLLER DESCRIPTION
  SERIES : K     - Metal bearing system
  CLASS : 3  - Medium-duty roller
  TYPE : 90 - Conical roller
  CONE:   5 -  Basic platform roller with fi 50 (K320)
 USABILITY : - Suitable for medium-duty loads
  - A lightweight cost-effective conical roller
  - Internal curve radius min. Rk = 800mm
 APPLICATION : - In-house transport technology
  - For gravity-type applications only
 CHARACTERISTICS :  - Precise and smooth operation of the roller because of a
special ball bearing and thermoplastics pipe
     - Quiet roller operation
     - Smooth running conical roller
        AXIS DESIGNS :
 - Even, spring
 - Wrench socket
 - Internal thread
 - External thread       – a low BM 10 nut is added (DIN 439)
for axis ((fi8-BM8, fi10-BM10, fi12-
BM12)
 MATERIAL:  - Roller bearing : from galvanised steel sheet with a cone ball bearing
RL-20
    - Bearing housing : steel, hardened
    - Internal ring : steel, hardened, galvanised
    - Bearing cage : plastic
    - Seal :
    - Bushing :  steel
    - The balls are made :  from steel (K320)
          CONE:  - The conical conveyor elements are made of thermoplastics
   - Dimensions of the individual conical elements P395 B10 from the figure
on page 107
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
KP395
50 x 1.5       8,10,12 80   0.5  20
30 x 1,8 6,8,10 14 14 0,3 200
40 x 2,3 6,8,10 14 14 0,4 200
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI

- design on request
- standard programme
KKP395 50x1.5 B10 2010 A10 NN 5x10 EL=996Ordering example:
Other versions on request.
Even Internal
thread
NN
Spring
axis
VZ
External
thread
    ZN
Pipe - D (mm) Axis- d (mm)
Pipe - D (mm)
Max. load capacity
     daN   by roller*
Pipe design
J   K   G  O    X   P   A                 Axis- d (mm)
Wrench
socket
NK
 DIMENS
IONS
 (mm)
Recommended approx.
max. roller speed m/s
* - To determine the axis and pipe
load capacity use the diagram on
the pages 9–11.
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
Type:KP595 G1V Z14 B10
DRIVEN  1/2”x5/16”
T
R
A
N
S
P
O
R
T
N
I
S
IS
T
E
M
I
Conical sprocket roller KP595
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
Page 108
 PIPE DESIGNS :
 - Galvanised metal pipe
 - Inox metal pipe
ROLLER DESCRIPTION
  SERIES : K     - Metal bearing system
  CLASS : 5  - High-duty roller
  TYPE : 90 - Conical roller
  DESIGN: G1V - driven single-sprocket roller
  SPROCKET: Z14  - 14 sprocket teeth, division 1/2”x5/16”
  DRIVE: NP -  continuous drive – welded
  CONE:   5 -  Basic platform roller with fi 50 (K554var)
 USABILITY : - Suitable for higher loads
  - With precision bearings and also suitable for axial loads